



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1556	5945A	DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASSEM	1		
1	1558	5946A	DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASSEM	1		
2	16	66373	STUD, DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING	1	(2 5/16")	
3	11	34863	NUT, DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING S	1	(3/8 - 24)	
4	11	35814	NUT, GEAR HOUSING TO DRIVE	1	(5/16 - 24)	
5		72471	COVER, TRIM - DRIVE SHAFT HC	1		
6	10	64652	SCREW, TRIM COVER TO BOTTC	4		
7	32	34395A	HOSE, TELL TALE (9 1/2")	1		
8	32	39061	TUBE, WATER OUTLET	1	SHORT SHAFT	
8	32	39062	TUBE, WATER OUTLET	1	LONG SHAFT	
9	10	28634	SCREW, FLUSH - DDRIVE SHAFT	1		
10	12	20260	WASHER, SEALING - FLUSH SCF	1		
11	27	39050	GASKET	1	ADAPTOR PLATE TO DRIVE SH, 11	
12	11	24652	NUT	4	DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING TO PO'	
12	11	24652	NUT	2	DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING TO PO'	
13		55435	BLOCK, DRIVE SHAFT	1	LONG SHAFT	
15	1559	6678A	SADDLE ASSEMBLY	1		
16		64076	BUMPER, THRUST - SADDLE	1		
17		77754	MOUNT, LOWER AND UPPER	4		8
18	53	26406	RING, RETAINING - UPPER AND	4		
19		71490	COVER, LOWER MOUNT	2		
20	10	72169	SCREW, LOWER MOUNT COVER	2		
21		71057	LINK ROD, REVERSE LOCK	1		
22	10	65414	SCREW, CAM RETAINER TO DRI	2	(3/4")	
23		65216	CAM, REVERSE LOCK	1		
24		72007	RETAINER, REVERSE LOCK CAM	1		